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Campionato 125

Team

GUADAGNINI Mattia 101  600 120 120 1 120 0  0 120 120 0Ardosa

CORTI Lorenzo 55  351 26 80 2 100 249  249 65 80 0MGR Motocross Team

BARCELLA Alberto 75  332 28 34 3 80 268  19 25 45 120Berbenno

VALSECCHI Mirko 532  332 100 16 4 26 268  0 50 40 100Mx Garda Lake

PALANCA Gioele 119  328 20 100 5 50 272  4 26 100 32G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

BASSI Francesco 31  324 80 23 6 65 276  4 100 20 36La Rocca A.S.D.

RAZZINI Pietro 44  309 25 65 7 55 291  15 34 65 65MRT Fiamme Oro Milano

D`ANIELLO Michele Pablo 702  255 45 55 8 45 345  54 32 28 50Maurizio Cattai

RONCOLI Andrea 115  247 60 14 9 24 353  8 60 9 80O'ragno 114 junior racing team

TUANI Federico 3  230 16 28 10 60 370  17 36 30 60Berbenno

RATSCHILLER Max 37  219 50 40 11 34 381  11 30 55 10Motoclub Meran

GIARRIZZO Vincenzo Matteo 221  201 32 26 12 36 399  18 55 7 45Diana Mx Team

NICOLI Riccardo 281  193 55 50 13 40 407  8 23 12 13Castellarano

CAGNO Edoardo 375  185 22 45 14 25 415  8 40 19 34Leini Urio Reami

ROSSI Andrea 420  182 23 17 15 32 418  3 22 60 28G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

VALERI Alessandro 74  179 36 32 16 22 421  3 45 18 26Young Riders Academy

BOSIO Gioele 300  156 18 10 17 30 444  23 20 23 55Somma Lombardo

BARBAGLIA Eugenio 270  151 10 60 18 28 449  5 10 3 40Neotec

BONACORSI Andrea 223  145 65 0 19 - 455  6 80 0 -Berbenno

ARANGIO FEBBO Giuseppe 30  133 13 19 20 0 467  12 21 50 30Diana Mx Team

DAL BOSCO Mirko 111  120 30 15 21 21 480  13 2 36 16Evergreen

PAGLIONICO Mattia 95  107 34 0 22 19 493  13 16 14 24La Rocca A.S.D.

FERLA Carmelo 17  106 3 20 23 17 494  1 17 24 25Goldenboys

CASPANI Pablo Silvio 517  102 17 8 24 23 498  4 18 15 21Pippo Levati

DONNINI Gianmaria 296  90 9 24 25 12 510  12 7 21 17Sparks Reggello

CARLETTI Eugenio 84  87 5 30 26 11 513  3 4 26 11Racing Terni

PARIS Lorenzo 719  87 6 25 27 15 513  0 14 8 19Wyss Motorsport Team

NARDI Davide 91  73 11 3 28 6 527  14 8 22 23Team Lacroce

CASSIBBA Gaetano 16  72 12 5 29 13 528  1 11 11 20Leontino

CAPUZZO Mattia 232  70 24 21 30 - 530  2 12 13 -G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

BORROZZINO Nicolo` 331  68 0 36 31 - 532  2 0 32 -Ultracross

COSTANTINI Davide 131  67 4 22 32 5 533  1 19 17 0Simoncini Racing

FACCA Alessandro 294  64 40 - 33 - 536  3 24 - -Tuscia Racing

GASPARI Nicolo` 722  64 0 11 34 10 536  0 13 16 14Gaerne

TUCCIARELLI Kevin 10  63 0 9 35 20 537  1 0 34 0Fashionbike DB MX School

TRAMONTANO Ciro 121  62 19 12 36 - 538  1 6 25 -Fashionbike DB MX School

DICAROLO Vito 130  59 7 13 37 9 541  3 5 10 15Diana Mx Team

GIUZIO Raffaele Michael 22  49 21 - 38 - 551  10 28 - -Cairatese

BONETTA Alessio 373  40 - - 39 18 560  9 - - 22U.S. Armeniese

GUARINI Giulio 20  40 8 6 40 8 560  0 0 6 12Lm Racing

BERGER Vittorio 226  38 1 18 41 14 562  2 3 2 0Fossano

BICALHO Rodolfo 38  36 - 7 42 7 564  2 - 4 18Mx Garda Lake

AUER Tobias 192  25 15 4 43 0 575  11 1 5 0Egna Neumarkt

ZANARDELLI Alessandro 162  23 14 0 44 - 577  2 9 0 -Mx Garda Lake
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BONIFACIO Andrea 338  17 2 - 45 - 583  6 15 - -Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

NIEDERMAIR Markus 2  16 - - 46 16 584  1 - - 0Egna Neumarkt

IAZZETTA Alessandro 295  0 0 - 47 - 600  16 0 - -747 Dirty Bike
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LATA Valerio 3  620 100 100 1 120 0  0 100 120 80Tuscia Racing

MAZZANTINI Tiberio 304  510 50 120 2 80 110  110 60 80 120A.M. Aretina

VIANO Andrea 8  480 120 65 3 100 140  30 65 30 100MGR Motocross Team

GIMM Daniel 130  346 32 55 4 65 274  134 34 100 60Team Lacroce

LADINI Alberto 399  340 65 60 5 5 280  6 80 65 65Pino Medeot

RUSSI Matteo Luigi 88  322 80 40 6 18 298  18 120 60 4Costa Volpino

RUFFINI Luca 66  232 25 45 7 55 388  90 22 55 30Berbenno

VANTAGGIATO Matteo 90  221 45 32 8 45 399  11 45 18 36Montalbano Jonico

PIAI Simone 53  216 16 34 9 50 404  5 21 50 45Costa Volpino

SADOVSCHI Alessandro 25  216 30 50 10 40 404  0 36 26 34Settempedano

TURAGLIO Nicolo` 111  214 26 30 11 30 406  2 28 45 55Fossano

BASTIANON Denny 999  192 40 36 12 28 428  22 55 24 9Gaerne

PAVAN Simone 251  186 60 0 13 60 434  6 50 0 163MX Junior Team

DI CRESCENZO Giorgio 6  182 34 80 14 - 438  4 40 28 -Pardi Royal Pat

LINTOZZI Daniel 555  174 20 28 15 34 446  8 24 36 32Milani

SANTARELLA Edoardo Pio 94  149 36 26 16 16 471  25 32 34 5Pellicorse

DE RISI Emiliano 194  143 23 16 17 32 477  6 9 23 40Fashionbike DB MX School

STERPIN Matija 197  129 21 23 18 11 491  14 20 40 14Manzano

VOLPICELLI Edoardo 204  118 24 20 19 36 502  11 0 14 24Berbenno

BLASIGH Giorgia 912  118 18 22 20 24 502  0 14 21 192B Racing Team

LIPPOLIS Giovanni 315  115 22 0 21 25 505  3 23 20 25Pardi A.M. Teatina

MAGGIORA Niccolo` 29  108 0 10 22 23 512  7 25 0 50O'ragno 114 junior racing team

CIPRIANI Andrea 221  108 10 18 23 26 512  0 15 11 28Brilli Peri

IORIATTI Federico 38  103 8 21 24 14 517  5 18 32 10Pippo Zanini

ROSATI Luca 12  100 11 24 25 19 520  3 4 22 20Fermignanese

DE SANCTIS Matteo 75  94 13 17 26 20 526  6 11 15 18MGR Motocross Team

FLARER Moritz 273  93 19 19 27 22 527  1 8 19 6Motoclub Meran

ELGARI Alberto 23  85 55 0 28 - 535  8 30 0 -Crostolo

PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo 609  79 28 0 29 - 541  6 26 25 -Dmx Motorsport

MACRI` Giorgio 10  72 3 8 30 21 548  7 0 17 23Salsomaggiore

CAPE Tommaso 323  69 0 15 31 15 551  3 17 0 22Sparks Reggello

CROSA Edoardo 18  64 7 9 32 0 556  5 19 16 13MGR Motocross Team

TAGLIOLI Lorenzo 73  63 14 - 33 17 557  1 6 - 26G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

OLDANI Riccardo 666  60 0 13 34 12 560  3 5 13 17Bellinzago

BISERNI Federico 121  58 17 0 35 13 562  2 13 0 15Leonardo Racing Team Italia

RUSSO Matteo Salvatore 15  54 15 7 36 9 566  4 2 9 12Orbassano Racing

DAL PEZZO Marco 31  49 4 25 37 8 571  5 1 0 11Gaerne

ROMANO Sebastiano 69  45 1 6 38 7 575  4 0 10 21Bellinzago

BRIZIO Holiver 37  39 0 14 39 6 581  6 0 12 7Arsago Corse

DELLAGARI Giuseppe 700  36 2 - 40 10 584  3 16 - 8Cairatese

BERTOLLI Samuel 229  29 5 12 41 - 591  7 12 0 -America Racing

GALA Alessandro 102  22 12 0 42 - 598  7 10 0 -Polis Citta T Pausania

GRASSO Salvatore 151  13 6 - 43 - 607  9 7 - -Messina Giovanni Musico`

ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo 158  12 9 - 44 - 608  1 3 - -Pardi A.M. Teatina
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ENRIETTA Gilberto 494  11 0 11 45 - 609  1 0 0 -Fossano

IZZO Fabio 103  0 0 - 46 - 620  11 0 - -Wyss Motorsport Team

NICOLAI Michele 207  0 0 - 47 - 620  0 0 - -Santa Teresa Gallura
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SALVINI Nicola 79  680 120 100 1 120 0  0 120 100 120Bardahl MX Junior Team

ZANCHI Ferruccio 696  440 100 120 2 - 240  240 100 120 -Motorstore Racing Team

PULVIRENTI Alfio Samuele 212  420 80 60 3 100 260  20 80 0 100Pardi Royal Pat

MANCINI Simone 97  420 65 80 4 80 260  0 65 65 65A. Fagioli

SANNA Alberto 71  316 50 26 5 65 364  104 45 50 80Boar`S Nest Stazzano

CHIANTINI Samuele 6  264 32 30 6 55 416  52 60 55 32A.M. Aretina

VALETTI Andrea 20  254 20 65 7 60 426  10 32 17 60Lumezzane

SCOLLO Maurizio 129  254 30 55 8 45 426  0 55 14 55V. Lanteri

ZAGAGLIA Marco 99  211 28 45 9 32 469  43 25 60 21Young Riders Academy

JANOUT Jan 468  209 36 21 10 50 471  2 50 30 22Cremona

PIVETTA Filippo 13  203 34 50 11 26 477  6 28 40 25Pino Medeot

MARIANI Nathan 88  194 15 28 12 22 486  9 15 80 34Fermignanese

BRANDINI Davide 146  192 26 23 13 40 488  2 24 34 45Mario Tommassini

CASAMENTI Sebastiano 338  184 23 17 14 36 496  8 34 24 50Monte Coralli Faenza

MARIANI Mattia 420  181 40 36 15 25 499  3 19 25 363MX Junior Team

GERLINI Luca 235  165 11 34 16 28 515  16 40 22 30Matelica

BARBIERI Gabriele 237  153 60 18 17 9 527  12 26 0 40Pellicorse

DOGLIO Gabriele 101  147 45 40 18 - 533  6 36 26 -Koala

AGLIETTI Lorenzo 336  140 22 24 19 23 540  7 20 32 19A.M. Aretina

TRAVERSINI Alessandro 321  125 19 19 20 21 555  15 11 45 10La Rocca A.S.D.

SCANDIANI Jeremi 110  125 25 22 21 20 555  0 30 28 0Liguria Racing

PIACENTINI Jean Paul 217  111 55 - 22 30 569  14 0 - 26Liguria Racing

CHIABRANDO Nicolo' 91  105 14 32 23 - 575  6 23 36 -Saluzzo Nord Ovest

BIFFI Gabriele 978  100 13 20 24 16 580  5 14 19 183MX Junior Team

DE PAOLA Matteo 54  93 24 - 25 24 587  7 21 - 24Pellicorse

SALESI Riccardo 39  93 7 14 26 18 587  0 13 18 23Siracusa

BACIGALUPO Efrem 404  84 6 13 27 19 596  9 3 23 20Liguria Racing

DAL FITTO Pietro 269  74 18 25 28 - 606  10 16 15 -Brogliano

CANNONI Alessio 331  71 2 16 29 12 609  3 5 21 15Brilli Peri

YORDANOV David Volodiev 98  71 8 12 30 17 609  0 18 0 16Goldenboys

CAGNONI Simone 236  62 - - 31 34 618  9 - - 28Bergamo

POLATO Brando 10  57 5 9 32 10 623  5 8 13 12Wallaby Tex

PASQUATO Riccardo 192  52 12 15 33 - 628  5 9 16 -Gaerne

CERIANI Giorgio 34  51 4 7 34 13 629  1 4 12 11Energy

PELLOUX Elvin 259  48 10 - 35 14 632  3 10 - 14Liguria Racing

LATTANZI Emanuele 201  43 21 - 36 - 637  5 22 - -Tuscia Racing

PAVONI Chantal 136  42 3 8 37 11 638  1 7 0 13Lumezzane

BIMBI Cosimo 445  37 9 11 38 - 643  5 6 11 -Brilli Peri

FENERA Nicolo` 411  33 16 - 39 - 647  4 17 - -Tigullio Motor Club

PELIZZOLI Alessio 313  32 - - 40 15 648  1 - - 17Arsago Corse

COPELLI Matteo 124  30 - 10 41 - 650  2 - 20 -Castellarano

GUIDETTI Samuele 232  29 17 - 42 - 651  1 12 - -O'ragno 114 junior racing team
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RISPOLI Brando 217  665 120 120 1 65 0  0 120 120 120Brilli Peri

GASPARI Alessandro 47  585 100 100 2 120 80  80 65 100 100G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano

BUSATTO Patrick 94  410 60 80 3 60 255  175 80 65 65Mxone

MARTORANO Paolo 31  353 80 34 4 9 312  57 100 50 80Monte Coralli Faenza

BARBIERI Mattia 125  345 40 65 5 80 320  8 45 55 60Moto Club La Guardia A.S.D.

MANNINI Niccolo` 517  341 50 60 6 55 324  4 60 80 36Megan Racing

PERRONE Riccardo 12  309 14 45 7 100 356  32 50 45 55Fashionbike DB MX School

ROBERTI Andrea Maria 58  238 34 55 8 45 427  71 34 25 45Pardi A.M. Teatina

NARDO Mattia 364  230 65 50 9 - 435  8 55 60 -Lumezzane

ALAMANNI Elia 999  212 55 36 10 11 453  18 40 30 40Megan Racing

ZORIACO Francesco 500  197 30 30 11 28 468  15 23 36 50Berbenno

MARTINELLI Edoardo 258  190 21 40 12 50 475  7 19 40 20Berbenno

LUCCHESI Denny 26  185 36 28 13 21 480  5 36 34 30Pellicorse

LUCCHINI Alessandro 225  181 25 32 14 40 484  4 30 32 22Berbenno

MECCHI Samuele 511  164 45 26 15 36 501  17 24 7 26Pellicorse

JANOUT Vaclav 466  156 18 24 16 32 509  8 25 23 34Cremona

ALMAGOR Ben Yakov 5  142 28 12 17 34 523  14 15 21 32Cairatese

BONINO Lorenzo 48  134 23 23 18 30 531  8 21 14 23Piccola America Sport

DI PIETRO Alessandro Maria 278  118 16 21 19 24 547  16 12 24 21Messina Giovanni Musico`

VECCHI Niccolo` 444  106 24 - 20 26 559  12 28 - 28Motorstore Racing Team

FRANCALANCI Ayrton 23  103 9 18 21 22 562  3 13 17 24Ragni Racing

SALVI Federico 121  99 7 15 22 25 566  4 8 19 253MX Junior Team

CANOVARO Ettore Matteo 227  95 26 19 23 - 570  4 22 28 -Cassanese

PESSINA Matteo 67  90 10 16 24 19 575  5 11 16 18Berbenno

FREDIANI Nicholas 3  84 17 25 25 10 581  6 17 15 0Bardahl MX Junior Team

MARTONE Alessio 482  82 11 14 26 13 583  2 7 18 19Berbenno

ZANONE Davide 200  79 15 22 27 - 586  3 16 26 -Neotec

ROSSI Gabriele 90  78 0 17 28 20 587  1 14 10 17Berbenno

UTECH Gennaro 911  64 32 - 29 - 601  14 32 - -Sicilia Racing Motorsport

QUARTINI Lorenzo 97  61 6 8 30 18 604  3 4 9 16Berbenno

BORIANI Andrea 509  59 4 7 31 17 606  2 9 22 0Scintilla

TALUCCI Emanuela Maria 34  51 1 11 32 14 614  8 3 11 11Pardi A.M. Teatina

ORLANDO Giorgio 197  48 22 - 33 - 617  3 26 - -Calvari

DI GIULIO Daniele 147  48 0 9 34 12 617  0 1 12 14Tuscia Racing

BARTALUCCI Francesco 9  43 19 6 35 - 622  5 18 0 -Pellicorse

LANDOLFI Pietro 11  42 8 - 36 15 623  1 6 - 13Cassanese

DE LUCA Andrea 72  40 0 20 37 - 625  2 0 20 -Fashionbike DB MX School

AMATI Filippo 25  40 20 - 38 - 625  0 20 - -Fermignanese

KRAL Richard 101  38 0 - 39 23 627  2 0 - 15F. Baracca

MARTINI Alessandro 292  28 - 0 40 16 637  10 - 0 12.

RINALDI Vittorio 22  28 2 13 41 - 637  0 0 13 -Lazio Racing

ANGELUCCI Fabio 172  28 5 10 42 - 637  0 5 8 -Pardi A.M. Teatina

FRANCUCCI Leonardo Patrick 55  15 13 - 43 - 650  13 2 - -Castellarano

POZZONI Fabio 971  13 3 - 44 - 652  2 10 - -Fast Team
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DONATO Tommaso 24  12 12 - 45 - 653  1 0 - -Fossano
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